



Meadors Construction Group Inc

1954 Tigertail Blvd
 Dania Beach, FL 33004
 Phone # 954-922-3348
 Fax # 954-922-3336
 www.mcgfla.com

Estimate

Date	Contract #
3/15/2017	11947

Bill To
Cyndi Marrero Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 330 N Federal Hwy Hollywood, FL 33020 954-923-4000

Est Delivery	Project/Job	Terms	Sales Rep	Frame/Glass
5/17/2017	Marrero	50% Dep/bal COD	JM	Bronze/Bronze

Qty	Description	Cost	Total
	Installation of ES Impact Product in 14 openings. All product bronze frame, bronze glass. Consisting of:		
9	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window 50 x 74 *1 frame with 2/2 Muntins (A)	1,391.22	12,520.98
2	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window 60 x 74 *1 frame 2/2 Muntins (B)		0.00
2	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window Half Circle 60 x 30 with 2 Lites (B)		0.00
2	Mull Tube 2 x 6 x 60 (B)		0.00
2	Openings Install Total for "B"	2,763.65	5,527.30
4	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window 25 x 74 *1 frame with 1/2 Muntins (C)		0.00
2	Bay Mulls 60" (C)		0.00
2	Openings Install Total for "C"	2,369.62	4,739.24
1	ES 9500 Impact Storefront Door 75 x 95 XX AR (D) - Door to have butt hinges, overhead concealed closer, ada threshold & 3 Point Lock	5,947.30	5,947.30

Terms & Conditions This estimate is in effect for 30 days and can be withdrawn at any time. Interest will be charged at the rate of 1 1/2% per month, plus legal fees and expenses on all past due accounts. Damage or shortage claims must be reported within 24 hours to Meadors Const Group in writing. If contract termination is agreed by Meadors Construction Group, a maximum 20% cancellation fee plus costs applies. All COD transactions are due at time of completion regardless of permit status. All orders that are not installed within 30 days of receipt of product by MCG will be subject to a \$15 per day holding charge. Cash and check accepted as standard payment terms. Additional convenience fees may apply if alternative payment forms are approved.

Total

**Meadors Construction Group Inc**

1954 Tigertail Blvd
 Dania Beach, FL 33004
 Phone # 954-922-3348
 Fax # 954-922-3336
 www.mcgfla.com

Estimate

Date	Contract #
3/15/2017	11947

Bill To
Cyndi Marrero Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 330 N Federal Hwy Hollywood, FL 33020 954-923-4000

Est Delivery	Project/Job	Terms	Sales Rep	Frame/Glass
5/17/2017	Marrero	50% Dep/bal COD	JM	Bronze/Bronze

Qty	Description	Cost	Total
	<p>All materials supplied will conform to current Mia/Dade NOA code for Impact resistance, wind load, and pressure, and be installed to meet current code requirements.</p> <p>Price includes: Custom measurement of opening, removal of existing product, replacement using Impact product to meet current code requirements for pressure & strength. Frame color of bronze, glass color of bronze. Stainless Steel package and Heat Strengthened glass included. Disposal of old material, caulk and seal inside and out. 1/4" thick, by 2 3/4" or 4" Tapcons as required. Full view glass without Muntins.</p> <p>Price subject to field inspection. Subject to Federally required EPA testing for lead based paint on pre 1978 construction. If alarm hookup is required, by others. Not responsible for final glass cleaning, Not responsible for cracked or damaged tile, marble, window sills, or any decorative surface applied decor. If screens are not installed, customer responsible for final fit. Locksets not included on French Doors unless stated. Installation of Locksets on French Doors by others unless provide by us. All though all due care will be taken, not responsible for damages to any type of window treatment or custom wall finish (wallpaper, faux finish, etc). All non-alum fiberglass or composite products (doors) will have to be finished by others unless stated otherwise. No paint included, Stucco included if required. Not responsible for substrate reconstruction. Shutter removal not included unless noted. Not responsible for window A/C R&R. HOA is customer responsibility. Price excludes engineering & permit cost (by others unless noted)</p> <p>Total inclusive of all materials, labor and any applicable taxes. This quote is based on a complete order. Pricing could change with the deletion of item or items.</p> <p>Plans, Permits & Engineering - Billed at costs plus \$350 (not included in total) Initial _____</p>		

Terms & Conditions This estimate is in effect for 30 days and can be withdrawn at any time. Interest will be charged at the rate of 1 1/2% per month, plus legal fees and expenses on all past due accounts. Damage or shortage claims must be reported within 24 hours to Meadors Const Group in writing. If contract termination is agreed by Meadors Construction Group, a minimum 20% cancellation fee plus costs applies. All COD transactions are due at time of completion regardless of permit status. All orders that are not installed within 30 days of receipt of product by MCG will be subject to a \$15 per day holding charge. Cash and check accepted as standard payment terms. Additional convenience fees may apply if alternative payment forms are approved.

Total \$28,734.82

-door 5,947.30
 # 22,787.52



Financing Options Available

Please note we offer a couple of choices for financing. If you are interested, please contact me directly at Kramnath@browardimpact.com or your salesperson for more info.

PACE: (city participation required, verify)

- ❖ Government financed through property taxes
- ❖ Credit score independent
- ❖ Terms up to 25 years
- ❖ Rates range from 5.75% - 7.50%
- ❖ Available in all of Broward County
- ❖ Payment added to property taxes

Spruce Lending:

- ❖ Unsecured financing
- ❖ Same day approval
- ❖ Simple 1 page application
- ❖ Range of 6.9% – 14.9%; credit score dependent
- ❖ 2,500K to 30K loans available at max of 10 years



Colet Construction LLC

Lic #: CGC1515615
590 SW 9th Terrace, Suite 7
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
Phone: (954) 839-6290
Fax: (954) 839-6294
info@coletconstruction.com

Prepared For:

Anne Hotte
Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce
330 North Federal Highway
Hollywood, FL 33020

Cell: (954) 815-9698
Phone: (954) 923-4000
Fax:
Email: Anne@Hollywoodchamber.org

Page: 1 of 1
Date: 11/22/16

REP: FRANCISCO COLET

THIS QUOTE IS TO FURNISH AND INSTALL THE FOLLOWING:

Line	Description	Area	Size	Color	Glass	Tint	Grids	Screen	Qty
WINDOWS: Florida's Best® IMPACT-RESISTANT, ALUMINUM FRAME									
1	300 Series Picture Window	East	60 x 74	Bronze	7/16"	Bronze	4 over 4	N/A	6
2	300 Series Picture Window with half circle above	East	64 x 104	Bronze	7/16"	Bronze	4 over 4	N/A	1
3	300 Series Picture Window	North	60 x 74	Bronze	7/16"	Bronze	4 over 4	N/A	4
4	300 Series Picture Window	North	64 x 74	Bronze	7/16"	Bronze	4 over 4	N/A	1
5	300 Series Picture Window with half circle above	North	64 x 104	Bronze	7/16"	Bronze	4 over 4	N/A	1

Total: \$ 27,620.00

Removal of balcony rails & canopies: \$ 1,950.00

Outdoor lift to work on second floor from outside: \$ 1,600.00

Sidewalk closure site plan, sign rental, setup/takedown, etc.: \$ 1,275.00

Permit Fees including building and sidewalk closure: Not Included

Quote Total: \$ 32,445.00

Included:

- 1 Material and labor.
- 2 Removal of debris from property.
- 3 Caulking & stucco as needed, immediately adjacent to openings. Stucco to be natural color.
- 4 Removal of balcony rails and canopies. Re-installation is not included.
- 5 Scaffolding.

Excluded:

- 1 Painting of walls at interior or exterior of building is excluded.
- 2 Re-connection of security contacts, if any.
- 3 Any and all cost associated with any pre-existing conditions that would result in a failure of inspection or delay in completion.
- 4 Permit fees are to be determined by the city and are not included in this price.
- 6 Re-installing rails and canopies by others.

Terms: 50% upon acceptance of quote, 50% upon commencement of work.

Please make all checks payable to Colet Construction LLC.

This quote is based on being provided with reasonable access to all of the work areas on the project and on having a reasonable schedule. Quotations are void 30 days after date of issuance.

Orders must be scheduled within 60 days and accepted within 90 days of signature or price is subject to change.

ACCEPTANCE OF QUOTE

This quote is accepted as presented. Any modifications or corrections are noted.

Accepted By: _____ Date: ____/____/____

Signature: _____

Quotations and orders will not be placed into production until confirmed by the Buyer. Quotations are valid for 30 days, and any alterations or additions to an order may alter the price, which is quoted in U.S. dollars. Buyer understands that Manufacturer offers a one year limited warranty (which is a separate document and can be provided on request) on its products and that its products have been priced on this basis; however, Manufacturer is willing to and will extend its limited warranty for an additional fee if and to the extent included as a line item in this Order. Accordingly, if such extended warranty is not purchased by Buyer, Buyer assumes all liability for compliance with Florida Statute 718 and Buyer agrees to indemnify and hold Manufacturer/Dealer harmless against any and all claims beyond the limited warranty acquired and paid for by Buyer under this Order, inclusive of any claims that may arise under Florida Statute 718 or other state statutes. Glass has prevalent characteristics such as bubbles, slight discolorations, blurs and hairline scratches. These are to be expected as they are inherent qualities that meet or exceed federal specification DD-G-451D. All impact glass utilized by the Manufacturer is manufactured in accordance with ASTM Standard C1172-96, and the quality and the acceptability of this glass will be determined by this

WINDOWS 4

SOUTH FLORIDA GLAZING, INC.

2238 SW 34th Street
 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33312
 Phone: 954-791-5262 Fax : 954-791-0562

To: Chamber of Commerce

Hollywood, FL
 Attn: Anne Hotte

PROPOSAL

Project: Window Replacement

Location : Hollywood, FL

PROPOSAL DATE

ESTIMATOR

TERMS

4/27/2017

Paul H

50% Deposit

QUOTE**INCLUDING :**

Based on: Jobsite visit

Base: 2 1/2" x 5" Impact Storefront

Finish: Bronze Anodized

Glass: Tint Impact Insulated Glass (Meets Florida energy code for Zone 1)

BREAK DOWN :

North and East Side of Building

7 - 50" x 73" - Single lite openings

1 - 50" x 73" - Two lite window with break metal cover

2 - 60" x 104" - Single lite arch top frames

2 - 53" x 72" - Angle windows

Includes: Permit,

Base \$ 38,457.00

Alternate:

EXCLUDING:

FINAL CLEANING AND PROTECTION, BREAKAGE BY OTHERS, STEEL, FIRE RATED FRAME, ITEMS NOT MENTIONED ABOVE, CUSTOM DOOR HARDWARE, PATCHING, FINISHING AND ADJUSTING OF SURROUND CONDITIONS

4/29/2016

Authorized by Paul Herd

Date



19 April 2017

Hollywood Chamber of Commerce
330 North Federal Highway
Hollywood, FL 33020

RE: Awnings Removal/Stucco Quote

Remove all existing Awnings, including support braces, wall brackets, and overhead material. Apply Stucco to areas where materials have been removed, fill in any screw holes in the exterior walls, and match stucco appearance as close as possible to existing surrounding areas. This proposal does not include painting, City permit fees, nor permit processing fees.

\$225.00 per Awning Removed.

$11 \times \$225 = 2475.$

Thank you,

Michelle
America's Window & Door Store

5908 Johnson Street
Hollywood, Florida 33021

T: 954-989-7722

F: 954-989-5527

E: windowdoorsales@outlook.com



PO#:Hollywood COC

Job Name:Hollywood COC

Job Address:330 North Federal Highway Hollywood, FL 33020

Quote # 730733

Ship Date:05/09/2017

Sales Person:Paul Davis

CUSTOMER PROPOSAL**ShipTo:** AMERICAS WINDOW & DOOR STORE

Account#: A13237

3908 JOHNSON STREET
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021-5638
Phone# Fax#

012835-1

Customer Hollywood Chamber of Commerce

Account #

330 North Federal Highway
Hollywood, FL 33020

Phone# Fax#

Line #	Item Description	Quantity	Line Pricing	
0001 1.00)	PW720 PW720 WINGUARD PICTURE WINDOW	Ordered: 4.00	<u>Sell Price</u> \$533.20	<u>Ext Price</u> \$2,132.80
Configuration: „,25.X72„,1/2" FL,10PB,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,,x.				



Certification Type: MIAMI
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Size Ref: TTT
 Height: 72.0000
 Rough Masonry Opening: 25 3/4 X 72
 Frame Color: Bronze D1010
 Glass Family: Laminated
 Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS)
 Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX
 Grid Type: NO Grid
 Boxing Options: None
 TC1: Meets the requirements
 TC4: marine turtle protection
 NegativeDesignPressure: 80.0000
 EnergyStar: NONE
 UF: 0.9900
 VT: 0.3000

NOA Selection: 16-0629.14
 Size Selection: CUSTOM
 Width: 25.0000
 Actual Size: 25 X 72
 Wood Frame Opening: 24 1/4 X 71 1/4
 Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO
 Interlayer Type: PVB090
 Glass Color: GRAY
 Privacy Glass: NONE
 Stainless Steel Package: Y
 CAR#: 16-0629.14
 TC3: ordinance for
 PositiveDesignPressure: 80.0000
 PANumber: FL243
 CondensationResistance: 13.0000
 SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700
 VTCOG: 0.3300

Location:

Notes: 1,11

0002 (2.00)	MULL MULL BARS	Ordered: 2.00	<u>Sell Price</u> \$138.13	<u>Ext Price</u> \$276.26
----------------	----------------	------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------------

Configuration: ,72„W„.5FLANGE,SERIES 700,MULL/CLPS,30 BAY MULL,4

Product Family Series: 700.0000
 NOA Selection: 16-0218.03
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Mull Clip Qty: 4.0000
 Size Selection: CUSTOM
 Frame Color: W

Certification Type: MIAMI
 Part Selection: MULL/CLPS
 Mull Bar Type: BAY30
 Mull Clip Type: CABAY30CLP
 Length: 72.0000
 Packaging Options: N

Location:

Notes: 1,11

0003	MULTI-PART MULTI-PART UNITS	Ordered:	<u>Sell Price</u>	<u>Ext Price</u>
------	-----------------------------	----------	-------------------	------------------

3.00) 1.00 \$1,723.91 \$1,723.91

Configuration: 52.X104.X.,700,SGLS,MTCH COL,10PB,.5FLANGE

BEGIN MODEL SET 003:
 Combination Configuration: SGLS
 Unit 2: AR720
 Assembly Options: MTCHCOL
 Mull Part Selection: MULL/CLPS
 Width: 52.0000
 Horizontal Mull: 1X2.750X0.650
 Glass Color: GR
 Series: 700.0000
 Unit 1 (Bottom Left Unit): PW720
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Send Mull(s): Y
 Size Selection: ACTUAL
 Height: 104.0000
 Frame Color: Bronze D1010
 Boxing Options: N

Location:

Notes: 2

1003 PW720 PW720 WINGUARD PICTURE WINDOW Ordered: Sell Price Ext Price
 4.00) 1.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

Configuration: MULL & CLIPS SET,,52.X78,,1/2" FL,10PB,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,,x.

Certification Type: MIAMI
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Size Ref: TTT
 Actual Size: 52 X 78
 Wood Frame Opening: 51 1/4 X 77 1/4
 Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO
 Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS)
 Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX
 Grid Type: NO Grid
 Boxing Options: None
 TC1: Meets the requirements
 TC4: marine turtle protection
 NegativeDesignPressure: 68.8000
 EnergyStar: NONE
 UF: 0.9900
 VT: 0.3000
 NOA Selection: 16-0629.14
 Size Selection: CUSTOM
 Height: 78.0000
 Rough Masonry Opening: 52 3/4 X 78
 Frame Color: Bronze D1010
 Interlayer Type: PVB090
 Glass Color: GRAY
 Privacy Glass: NONE
 Stainless Steel Package: Y
 CAR#: 16-0629.14
 TC3: ordinance for
 PositiveDesignPressure: 68.8000
 PANumber: FL243
 CondensationResistance: 13.0000
 SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700
 VTCOG: 0.3300

Location:

Notes:

0003 AR720 ALUM ARCHITECTURAL 720 Ordered: Sell Price Ext Price
 (5.00) 1.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

Configuration: MULL & CLIPS SET,52.X26.X.X.,1/2" FL,10PB,HC,A/H 7/16,GR,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,,x.

Certification Type: MIAMI
 Shape: HC
 Size Selection: CUSTOM
 Actual Size: 52 X 26
 Wood Frame Opening: 51 1/4 X 25 1/4
 Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO
 Glass Type: 7/16"
 Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS)
 Low E: NONE
 Colonial Color: 10PB
 Boxing Options: None
 CAR#: 16-0629.14
 NegativeDesignPressure: 80.0000
 EnergyStar: NONE
 UF: 0.9900
 VT: 0.4400
 NOA Selection: 16-0629.14
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Size Ref: TTT
 Rough Masonry Opening: 52 3/4 X 26
 Frame Color: Bronze D1010
 Glass Family: Laminated
 Interlayer Type: PVB090
 Glass Color: GRAY
 Grid Type: NO Grid
 Stainless Steel Package: Y
 Privacy Glass: NONE
 PositiveDesignPressure: 80.0000
 PANumber: FL243
 CondensationResistance: 13.0000
 SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.5100
 VTCOG: 0.4900

Location:

Notes:

0003 MULL MULL BARS Ordered: Sell Price Ext Price
 (6.00) 1.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

Configuration: ,51.,10PB,.5FLANGE,SERIES 700,MTCHCOL,MULL/CLPS,1 X 2.750 X .650

Product Family Series: 700.0000
 NOA Selection: 16-0218.03
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Mull Clip Type: STDCLP/STDCLP
 Frame Color: 10PB
 Certification Type: MIAMI
 Part Selection: MULL/CLPS
 Mull Bar Type: 1X2.750X0.650
 Size Selection: CUSTOM
 Assembly Options: MTCHCOL

Packaging Options: N

END MODEL SET 003:

Location:

Notes:

1004 (7.00)	PW720 PW720 WINGUARD PICTURE WINDOW	Ordered: 2.00	Sell Price \$1,066.41	Ext Price \$2,132.82
----------------	-------------------------------------	------------------	--------------------------	-------------------------

Configuration: ..,50.X72.,1/2" FL,10PB,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,.x.

<p>Certification Type: MIAMI Frame Type: .5FLANGE Size Ref: TTT Height: 72.0000 Rough Masonry Opening: 50 3/4 X 72 Frame Color: Bronze D1010 Glass Family: Laminated Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS) Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX Grid Type: NO Grid Boxing Options: None TC1: Meets the requirements TC4: marine turtle protection NegativeDesignPressure: 77.5000 EnergyStar: NONE UF: 0.9900 VT: 0.3000</p>	<p>NOA Selection: 16-0629.14 Size Selection: CUSTOM Width: 50.0000 Actual Size: 50 X 72 Wood Frame Opening: 49 1/4 X 71 1/4 Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO Interlayer Type: PVB090 Glass Color: GRAY Privacy Glass: NONE Stainless Steel Package: Y CAR#: 16-0629.14 TC3: ordinance for PositiveDesignPressure: 77.5000 PANumber: FL243 CondensationResistance: 13.0000 SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700 VTCOG: 0.3300</p>
--	--

Location:

Notes: 3,7

1005 (8.00)	PW720 PW720 WINGUARD PICTURE WINDOW	Ordered: 6.00	Sell Price \$1,087.75	Ext Price \$6,526.50
----------------	-------------------------------------	------------------	--------------------------	-------------------------

Configuration: ..,51.X72.,1/2" FL,10PB,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,.x.

<p>Certification Type: MIAMI Frame Type: .5FLANGE Size Ref: TTT Height: 72.0000 Rough Masonry Opening: 51 3/4 X 72 Frame Color: Bronze D1010 Glass Family: Laminated Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS) Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX Grid Type: NO Grid Boxing Options: None TC1: Meets the requirements TC4: marine turtle protection NegativeDesignPressure: 77.5000 EnergyStar: NONE UF: 0.9900 VT: 0.3000</p>	<p>NOA Selection: 16-0629.14 Size Selection: CUSTOM Width: 51.0000 Actual Size: 51 X 72 Wood Frame Opening: 50 1/4 X 71 1/4 Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO Interlayer Type: PVB090 Glass Color: GRAY Privacy Glass: NONE Stainless Steel Package: Y CAR#: 16-0629.14 TC3: ordinance for PositiveDesignPressure: 77.5000 PANumber: FL243 CondensationResistance: 13.0000 SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700 VTCOG: 0.3300</p>
--	--

Location:

Notes: 4,5,6,9,12,13

0006 (9.00)	PW720 PW720 WINGUARD PICTURE WINDOW	Ordered: 1.00	Sell Price \$1,232.59	Ext Price \$1,232.59
----------------	-------------------------------------	------------------	--------------------------	-------------------------

Configuration: ..,57.X73.,1/2" FL,10PB,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,.x.

<p>Certification Type: MIAMI Frame Type: .5FLANGE Size Ref: TTT Height: 73.0000 Rough Masonry Opening: 57 3/4 X 73 Frame Color: Bronze D1010 Glass Family: Laminated Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS) Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX Grid Type: NO Grid Boxing Options: None TC1: Meets the requirements TC4: marine turtle protection NegativeDesignPressure: 72.0000</p>	<p>NOA Selection: 16-0629.14 Size Selection: CUSTOM Width: 57.0000 Actual Size: 57 X 73 Wood Frame Opening: 56 1/4 X 72 1/4 Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO Interlayer Type: PVB090 Glass Color: GRAY Privacy Glass: NONE Stainless Steel Package: Y CAR#: 16-0629.14 TC3: ordinance for PositiveDesignPressure: 72.0000 PANumber: FL243</p>
--	--

EnergyStar: NONE
UF: 0.9900
VT: 0.3000

CondensationResistance: 13.0000
SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700
VTCOG: 0.3300

Location:

Notes: 8

0007
(10.00)

MULTI-PART MULTI-PART UNITS

Ordered:
1.00

Sell Price
\$1,957.72

Ext Price
\$1,957.72

Configuration: 59.X104.X.,700,SGLS,MTCH COL,10PB,.5FLANGE



BEGIN MODEL SET 010:
Combination Configuration: SGLS
Unit 2: AR720
Assembly Options: MTCHCOL
Mull Part Selection: MULL/CLPS
Width: 59.0000
Horizontal Mull: 1X2.750X0.650
Glass Color: GR

Series: 700.0000
Unit 1 (Bottom Left Unit): PW720
Frame Type: .5FLANGE
Send Mull(s): Y
Size Slection: ACTUAL
Height: 104.0000
Frame Color: Bronze D1010
Boxing Options: N

Location:

Notes: 10

0007
(11.00)

PW720 PW720 WINGUARD PICTURE WINDOW

Ordered:
1.00

Sell Price
\$0.00

Ext Price
\$0.00

Configuration: MULL & CLIPS SET,,59.X74.5,1/2" FL,10PB,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,,x.

Certification Type: MIAMI
Frame Type: .5FLANGE
Size Ref: TTT
Actual Size: 59 X 74 1/2
Wood Frame Opening: 58 1/4 X 73 3/4
Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO
Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS)
Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX
Grid Type: NO Grid
Boxing Options: None
TC1: Meets the requirements
TC4: marine turtle protection
NegativeDesignPressure: 66.8000
EnergyStar: NONE
UF: 0.9900
VT: 0.3000

NOA Selection: 16-0629.14
Size Selection: CUSTOM
Height: 74.5000
Rough Masonry Opening: 59 3/4 X 74 1/2
Frame Color: Bronze D1010
Interlayer Type: PVB090
Glass Color: GRAY
Privacy Glass: NONE
Stainless Steel Package: Y
CAR#: 16-0629.14
TC3: ordinance for
PositiveDesignPressure: 66.8000
PANumber: FL243
CondensationResistance: 13.0000
SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700
VTCOG: 0.3300

Location:

Notes:

0007
(12.00)

AR720 ALUM ARCHITECTURAL 720

Ordered:
1.00

Sell Price
\$0.00

Ext Price
\$0.00

Configuration: MULL & CLIPS SET,59.X29.5X.X.,1/2" FL,10PB,HC,A/H 7/16,GR,SB 70XL,OUTSIDE GLZ,NO GRID,SS PACKAGE,,x.

Certification Type: MIAMI
Shape: HC
Size Selection: CUSTOM
Actual Size: 59 X 29 1/2
Wood Frame Opening: 58 1/4 X 28 3/4
Does unit need to meet Turtle Code: NO
Interlayer Type: PVB090
Glass Color: GRAY
Grid Type: NO Grid
Stainless Steel Package: Y
Privacy Glass: NONE
TC1: Meets the requirements
TC4: marine turtle protection
NegativeDesignPressure: 80.0000
EnergyStar: NONE
UF: 0.9900
VT: 0.3000

NOA Selection: 16-0629.14
Frame Type: .5FLANGE
Size Ref: TTT
Rough Masonry Opening: 59 3/4 X 29 1/2
Frame Color: Bronze D1010
Glass Type: 7/16"
Glass: 7/16" LAMI (3/16 AN - .090 PVB- 3/16 HS)
Low E: ENERGY SHIELD MAX
Colonial Color: 10PB
Boxing Options: None
CAR#: 16-0629.14
TC3: ordinance for
PositiveDesignPressure: 80.0000
PANumber: FL243
CondensationResistance: 13.0000
SolarHeatGainCoeff: 0.2700
VTCOG: 0.3300

Location:

Notes:

1007	MULL MULL BARS	Ordered:	<u>Sell Price</u>	<u>Ext Price</u>
13.00)		1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Configuration: ,58.,10PB,.5FLANGE,SERIES 700,MTCHCOL,MULL/CLPS,1 X 2.750 X .650

Product Family Series: 700.0000
 NOA Selection: 16-0218.03
 Frame Type: .5FLANGE
 Mull Clip Type: STDCLP/STDCLP
 Frame Color: 10PB
 Packaging Options: N

Certification Type: MIAMI
 Part Selection: MULL/CLPS
 Mull Bar Type: 1X2.750X0.650
 Size Selection: CUSTOM
 Assembly Options: MTCHCOL
 END MODEL SET 010:

Location:

Notes:

1008	Removal & Installation Remove Existing & Install New	Ordered:	<u>Sell Price</u>	<u>Ext Price</u>
1.00)	Windows/Doors, Debris Disposal, Waterproofing, Stucco & Drywall Repair	1.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00

Configuration:

Location:

Notes:

<u>Products Ordered</u>	<u>Total Quantity</u>
W720	15
MULL	4
MULTI-PART	2
R720	2
Removal & Installation	1

TOTAL SALE AMT:	\$20,532.60
TOTAL CUSTOMER TAX:	\$0.00
NET SALE AMOUNT:	\$20,532.60

All proposals are contingent on local municipalities and their specific requirements. If your municipality should have other requirements for the type of window or installation needed for your location, we will advise you of any changes in product and cost

Payment Schedule:

- Upon Execution of Agreement: Deposit of 60% of Material costs, and all Non-Installation costs (i.e. City Permit Fees, Contractor Fees, etc) are due;
- Upon Receipt of Material In-store: Balance of Material costs, and 50% of Installation costs are due;
- Upon Completion: All Balances are Due.

Prices are good for 30 days. Quote is based on cash/check payment. For returned checks there will be a \$30, or 5% of the total, fee, whichever is greater. All sales FINAL. No refunds or credit is available.

X_____ Date_____

EXCELL Caulking & Waterproofing, Inc.

2011 Harding Street

Hollywood, Florida 33020

Office (954)922-5630 --- Fax (954)922-5642

State of Florida CBC# 1257380

CC# 97-8339-PU-X --- CC# 97-BS 000 28 --- CC# 0070135

E-mail: exwaterp@bellsouth.netWebsite: www.excellcaulking.com

April 10, 2017

Ms. Anne T. Hotte
CEO / Executive Director
Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce
330 North Federal Highway
Hollywood, FL 33020
(954) 923-4000 Office
(954) 815-9698 Cell

Re: *Painting of the Hollywood Chamber of Commerce located at 330 North Federal Highway, Hollywood, FL. Job number HCW-95A-17.*

SCOPE OF WORK**EXTERIOR PAINTING OF WALLS, COLUMNS AND GARAGE:**

- 1) Pressure wash all exterior surfaces to be waterproofed with 3000 psi pressure cleaner to remove dirt, oils, or other foreign matters.
- 2) Repair stucco cracks less than 1/16" in width with elastomeric patching compound applied directly over the crack and troweled flush to match existing surface as close as possible.
- 3) Repair stucco cracks larger than 1/16" in width by saw-cutting the crack to 1/8" to 1/4" wide, solvent wipe with xylene.
- 4) Install a two-part polyurethane sealant to the cleaned crack and dry tool for proper adhesion.
- 5) Finish the repair with elastomeric patching compound trowel to match the existing surface as closely as possible.
- 6) Apply Sherwin Williams Loxon Primer to all pressure washed surfaces to prevent chalking.
- 7) Apply one coat of Sherwin Williams 100% Acrylic Exterior Super Paint (to all properly prepared exterior stucco surfaces (color and finish to be chosen by owner).

EXTERIOR PAINTING OVERHEAD SURFACES (garage ceilings):

- 8) Pressure wash all exterior surfaces to be waterproofed with 3000 psi pressure cleaner to remove dirt, oils, or other foreign matters.
- 9) Repair stucco cracks less than 1/16" in width with elastomeric patching compound applied directly over the crack and troweled flush to match existing surface as close as possible.
- 10) Repair stucco cracks larger than 1/16" in width by saw-cutting the crack to 1/8" to 1/4" wide, solvent wipe with xylene.
- 11) Install a two-part polyurethane sealant to the cleaned crack and dry tool for proper adhesion.
- 12) Finish the repair with elastomeric patching compound trowel to match the existing surface as closely as possible.
- 13) Apply Sherwin Williams Primer to all pressure washed surfaces to prevent chalking.
- 14) Apply one coat of Sherwin Williams 100% Waterborne Acrylic Dryfall Paint to all properly prepared exterior overhead surfaces (color to be chosen by owner).

EXTERIOR METAL RAILING PAINTING:

- 1) Mechanically remove all oils, dust, grease, loose rust, and other foreign matter for proper material adhesion.
- 2) Prime the properly prepared railings with Sherwin Williams DTM primer to prevent rusting.
- 3) Apply a continuous coat of Sherwin Williams DTM (direct to metal) 100% acrylic to all properly prepared metal railing surfaces. Color to match the existing metal surfaces as closely as possible.

WINDOW PERIMETER CAULKING:

- 1) Remove and dispose of the deteriorated window perimeter sealant.
- 2) Solvent wipe the opened window perimeter joints with xylene to remove dirt, oils, or other foreign matter.
- 3) Insert an open-cell backer-rod into the opened window perimeter joints to control the depth of sealant when installed.
- 4) Install a continuous bead of two part polyurethane sealant to the properly prepared window perimeter joints (color to match the window frames as closely as possible).
- 5) Dry tool immediately forcing the sealant against the joint sides for proper adhesion.

Please Note:

- *Exterior wall mounted canvas awnings and framing will be removed.*
- *High reach equipment will be used to gain access the repair areas.*

OUR PRICE TO COMPLETE THIS SCOPE OF WORK

\$15,280.00

ALTERNATE: Pressure Cleaning and coating of exterior walkways:

- 1) Pressure clean the exterior walkway surfaces with a 3000-PSI pressure cleaner to remove dirt, oils, or other foreign matter. Allow to dry completely.
- 2) Apply first coat of Tuf-Top Duraplate 289 high performance concrete enamel coating to the properly prepared walkway. Allow to dry.
- 3) Apply a second coat of Tuf-Top Duraplate 289 high performance concrete enamel coating, broadcasting silica sand into the wet top coat and back-rolling for uniform finish.
- 4) Allow to completely dry before opening to pedestrian traffic.

OUR PRICE TO COMPLETE THIS ALTERNATE WORK
--

\$1,280.00

Payment Schedule

**25% of contract price due upon commencement – Net 0 (zero)
Progress payments on balance – Net 14 days**

Warranty

**Five (5) years labor and material
On all work performed**

Terms & Conditions

1. **This Contract Agreement does not include the following items and shall be supplied by others if required.**
 - a). Permits, including all associated costs.
 - b). Engineering services, fees, inspections, testing, etc.
 - c). Removing and replacing of all objects which may inhibit access to the working area, including but not limited to plumbing pipes, electrical conduit, lights, air ducts, etc.
 - d). Not responsible for mold.
 - e). Electricity and potable water on the job site.
 - f). Excell Caulking & Waterproofing, Inc. is not responsible for damage to waterproofing material(s) caused by other trades or tradesmen, deterioration due to natural disasters, fire, vandalism, or improper maintenance.
 - g.) Contractor not responsible for window washing after caulking.
 - h.) Unit prices for budgetary purposes; conditions may vary and are subject to specifics.
2. Contract agreement is valid for thirty (30) days from contract date.
3. Signed contract agreement must be received before work can commence.

ACCEPTANCE OF CONTRACT

I, the undersigned, have read and agree to the terms, contents, and conditions of this Contract. I also understand that by signing this Proposal, it becomes a legal and binding contract between the two (2) parties.

Approval Signature Title Date

		Job Number: HCW-95A-17
		Main Contract Amount: \$15,280.00
		Alternate: \$ 1,280.00
		Total if both awarded: \$16,560.00

Thank you,
Gary Shimko
 Gary Shimko, President
 Excell Caulking & Waterproofing, Inc.

A.L. WATERPROOFING & PAINTING, INC.
7300 GARFIELD ST. HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024
Cell:(954)534-6903 Fax: (954)962-3181
E-mail: oquendopainting@aol.com

April 4, 2017

Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce
330 N. Federal Highway
Hollywood, FL 33020

SCOPE WORK: RE-PAINT THE EXTERIOR OF BUILDING.

1. Pressure clean all exterior surfaces using 3000 PSI to obtain a sound substrate and to remove loose contamination, salt deposit and mildew. On any areas where mildew is present, we will remove mildew by using MILDEW REMOVER following recommended Instructions. Upon completion of the pressure cleaning process, we will manually scrape all stucco surfaces around the perimeter of the property.
2. All surface to be painted will receive (1) one coat of SHERWIN WILLIAMS PRIMER applied as per industry standard.
3. All hairline crack and shrinkage crack of 1/16 or smaller shall be bridged using patching compound generously applied over the crack and feathered at each side. Cracks larger than 1/16 we will have routed out and prime with penetrating masonry sealer. We will fill the joint using Knife grade patching compound followed by brush grade in the manner as patching hairline cracks.
4. All existing caulking in the windows areas to be painted will be checked for signs of deterioration, splitting and loss of adhesive. Cut out old material where signs are present and replace with a continuous bead of CAULKING COMPOUND tooled in a professional manner. Gel Patch will be used to waterproof areas where water intrusion has been identified in the diagonal stucco sections.
5. Exterior finish coat on all stucco diagonal, stucco fronts and stucco column will receive one (1) coat of SHERWIN WILLIAMS PAINT FLAT OR SATIN. All surfaces to be painted will be applied with roller and brush, not spray applied.
6. All necessary precaution shall be taken to protect the areas from possible paint splatter. Clean all debris created by our work and properly dispose. All windows in sections being painted will be razor blade and wiped clean.

SCOPE WORK: Floors

- 1.. Pressure clean balcony surface using 4000 PSI to obtain a sound substrate and to remove all loose contamination, salt deposit and mildew. On any areas where mildew is present is present, we will remove mildew using MILDEW REMOVER following recommended instructions.
2. Apply (2) coat of Sherwin Williams Floor paint as per specifications.

CONTRACT PRICE:
Prices \$ 22,985.00

SCHEDULE OF PAYMENT

- 40% Mobilization
- 40% Upon job progress
- 20% Upon Completion of work

Any changes or alterations from specification in this proposal; shall be priced separately and performed only after written consent has been received from owner.

Proposal Submit by:

Angel Ortiz

Angel D. Ortiz

April 4, 2017

These prices are subject to withdrawal if not accepted within; Sixty (60) days from the above date.



PROPOSAL

Date

4/20/2017

5631 JOHNSON STREET
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
FAX (954) 987-0344
GEMCO98@AOL.COM

Name / Address
Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce Cyndi Marrero 330 N Federal Highway Hollywood, FL 33020



Description	Total
<p>PROPOSAL FOR EXTERIOR PAINTING</p> <p>Pressure clean building to include walls, fascia trim, all columns, brick pavers, and sidewalk; lightly rinse windows and doors.</p> <p>Cover all flooring, windows, landscaping, lights, etc.</p> <p>Patch trim as needed with Bondo; sand and prime.</p> <p>Apply primer/sealer to all previously-painted surfaces.</p> <p>Caulk all windows, door frames, and fascia trim seams & joints as needed.</p> <p>Patch all cracks in masonry with Vinlox masonry patch.</p> <p>Prime all patches with Acrylic primer.</p> <p>Apply 2 coats of high-quality Acrylic satin enamel to all masonry surfaces, fascia trim, gutters, beams and columns in parking garage; colors to be specified.</p> <p>Sand doors and door frames; wipe clean.</p> <p>Apply 1 coat of high-quality Acrylic gloss enamel to doors and door frames, 2 sides; color to be white or specified.</p> <p>Clean up all areas daily.</p> <p>Certificate of insurance workers compensation and liability and copy of license upon request.</p> <p>Payment due in full upon completion of proposed work.</p>	12,600.00

YOU ARE HEREBY AUTHORIZED TO DO THE WORK SPECIFIED ABOVE.
PAYMENT WILL BE MADE AS OUTLINED. PROPOSAL IS VALID FOR 60
DAYS. PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN TO SCHEDULE WORK.

DATE: _____

SIGNATURE: _____

Total

\$12,600.00



Proposal

True Image Landscape Services

richard@trueimagelandscaping.com

June 14, 2017

The Greater Hollywood Chamber Commerce

[illegible]

Make all checks payable to True Image Landscaping

Total	\$4,009
-------	---------

Yelp

LANDSCAPE 3

Flamingo Road Nursery

1655 Flamingo Road
Davie, FL 33325
954-476-7878



Quote

Quote #: 1214
Account #: 61
Page: 1 of 1
Date: 6/19/2017
Time: 9:17:07 AM
Cashier: Liz
Register #: 13

Bill To: City of Hollywood
Community Development ATTN: Mr. Lowe
2500 Hollywood Blvd.
Hollywood, FL 33020

Ship To: City of Hollywood
Community Development ATTN: Mr. Lowe
2500 Hollywood Blvd.
Hollywood, FL 33020

Rep	Item Lookup Code	Description	Quantity	Price	Extended
	0099	Ficus Green Island 3 gal	120	\$6.99	\$838.80
	5847	Install 3 gal	120	\$5.00	\$600.00
	141225	Ficus Green Island 7 gal	20	\$26.24	\$524.80
	5848	Install 5/7 gal	20	\$10.00	\$200.00
	1724	Arboricola Trinetta 7 gal	15	\$26.24	\$393.60
	5848	Install 5/7 gal	15	\$10.00	\$150.00
	0091	Fern Wart 1 gal	54	\$3.74	\$201.96
	5846	Install 1 gal.	54	\$2.00	\$108.00
	135552	Fern Boston 1 gal	94	\$4.49	\$422.06
	5846	Install 1 gal.	94	\$2.00	\$188.00
	419	Mulch Cypress	275	\$2.42	\$665.50
	5852	Install Bagged Goods/PER BAG	275	\$1.50	\$412.50
	487	Delivery Charge	1	\$80.00	\$80.00

Thank you for shopping
Flamingo Road Nursery
Please come again!

Sub Total \$4,785.2
Sales Tax \$0.0
Total \$4,785.2

Change Due \$0.0



FLORIDA NURSERY MART

10900 Griffin Road
Cooper City, FL 33328
(954) 689.0791

Quote

Delivery/Pick-Up Date

Time

Customer Info:

Anne Hotte
300 N Federal Hwy
Hollywood, FL 33020
Greater Hollywood Chamber
of Commerce

DELIVERY

(circle one)

PICK-UP

Phone #	Date	Sales Rep
954-923-4000 x13	6/15/2017	SCOTT

Qty	Size	Description	Unit Price	Total
120	3gal	Green Island Ficus	\$7.95	\$954.00
20	7gal	Green Island Ficus	\$29.95	\$599.00
15	7gal	Trinette	\$29.95	\$449.25
54	1gal	Wart Fern	\$4.99	\$269.46
94	1gal	Boston Fern	\$5.99	\$563.06
275	bags	Mulch, Red	\$2.15	\$591.25
120		Installation - 3 gallon	\$7.00	\$840.00
35		Installation - 7 gallon	\$16.00	\$560.00
148		Installation - 1 gallon	\$3.00	\$444.00
275		Installation - Mulch	\$3.00	\$825.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00

Notes

Subtotal:	\$6,095.02
Tax:	\$365.70

All items received and in good condition by:

PRINT NAME:

SIGN:

Delivery:	FREE
TOTAL:	\$6,460.72

SIGN 2

Signarama Hollywood FL**Sydcar, LLC**

6144 Hollywood Blvd.

Hollywood FL 33024

United States

Phone: 954-926-3380

admin@signarama-hollywoodfl.com

for Quote : admin@signarama-hollywoodfl.com

www.signarama-hollywoodfl.com

**Quote 5056 - Exterior Signage****Expiration Date : 06/11/2017**

Quote for	Contact	Shipping/Install
Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 330 N Federal Hwy Hollywood FL 33020 United States	Cyndi Marrero Phone : (954) 923-4000 x 110 Email : cyndi@hollywoodchamber.org Address : 330 N Federal Hwy Hollywood FL 33020 United States	

Quote #	Quote Date	Sales Rep	Payment Terms	PO	PO Date
5056	05/12/2017	Ricardo Rojas ricardo@signarama-hollywoodfl.com	1/3		

Items

#	Item	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Tax
1	Aluminum Letters Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 330 Costa Bella Realty Group	1	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00	\$193.50
2	Permit Process Permit: ESTIMATED PERMIT PROCESSING RELATED FEES Includes: - Site Survey - Engineering drawings - Contractor/Qualifier's signature to pull permit - Permit Expeditor - Inspections (Customer must provide survey, site plan, owners/landlord permission letter, signed and notarized building permit applications) FINAL DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS MAY VARY SUBJECT TO ENGINEERING SPECS OR CITY REQUIREMENTS Electrical Signs: CUSTOMER MUST PROVIDE ELECTRICAL LINE AT THE SIGN LOCATION. Electrical Feed 110V/20 amps designated circuit, to be available and provided by client to feed the monument signs within 5 ft of sign location (1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$39.00
	ACTUAL CITY PERMIT COSTS: Actual Sign Permit Cost charged by the city will be paid by client once permit is granted. Note: If Landlord require an additional insurer, please add \$225 for each name.				

#	Item	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Tax
3	Installation Channel Letters by lift or crane per City of Hollywood approved permit	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$42.00

Total

Sub Total	Total Tax(%)	Final Price
\$4,575.00	\$274.50 (6.0%)	\$4,849.50

Downpayment (50.0 %) \$2,424.75

Terms And Conditions

Invoices & Cancellation of Orders Sign-A-Rama (Vendor) prepares your order according to your specifications. Therefore, prior to its commencement, your order is only cancelable with the Vendor's prior written consent. After commencement of your order (the point at which materials are assembled and work has begun), your order is non-cancelable. The Customer is Solely Responsible for Proofreading. Vendor does not assume any responsibility for the correctness of copy. Therefore, you must review and sign a proof prior to our commencement of your order. By signing your proof, you approve of its content and release the Vendor to commence our work. You are solely responsible for the content of the proof once it has been signed. However, if we should make an error in producing the work as proofed, please be assured that we will redo the work as quickly as possible and without charge to you. Vendor's Liability Vendor's total liability is hereby expressly limited to the services indicated on the invoice and Vendor will not be liable for any subsequent damages, consequential damages, or otherwise. All dates promised on this invoice are approximations unless the word "firm" is written and acknowledged by the Vendor.

Terms of Payment. Upon ordering, you must give Vendor a 50% deposit. Your balance will be due upon delivery and/or installation. Vendor may, at its sole discretion, extend credit terms to you upon approval. **Collection Procedures.** Invoices are considered delinquent thirty (30) days from the date that your order is completed. After the thirtieth day, a late charge of \$25.00, together with interest accruing at the rate of 1.5% per annum, or the maximum rate allowable by law is assessed. You shall be liable for all costs related to collection of delinquent invoices, including court costs and attorney's fees. **Customer's Acceptance of Work:** Customer's acceptance, either personal or through his/her agent(s) and/or employee(s) of the work ordered shall be deemed as full acceptance. This means that by accepting delivery of the work, customer affirms that the work substantially conforms to all expectations. **Lost or Substantially Forgotten Work.** If customer does not take possession of completed work within thirty (30) days from notification of completion, then the work will be considered lost or forgotten, and vendor will not be responsible for further loss. Customer will be billed and responsible for payment for work that has been completed.

for **Greater Hollywood Chamber of Commerce**

Signature

Date

We agree to your terms and conditions. Please proceed with the order.

SIGN 3



Quote

470 Ansin Blvd. Bay J - Hallandale, Florida 33009. Ph: 954.454.1116 Fax: 954.454.1126

Customer		Misc	
Name	Hollywood Chamber of Commerce	Date	6/5/2017
Address	330 N Federal Hwy	Order No.	
City	Hollywood	State	FL
Phone		ZIP	33020
	Fax:	Rep	Fernando
		FOB	

Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
	Sign		
1	1/4" aluminum Letters + Custom Logo Copy: GREATER HOLLYWOOD CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Size: 93.72" x 56.19" Custom Painted - Color TBD	\$	3,950.00
1	1/4" aluminum letters (PAINTED) Copy: COSTA BELLA REALTY GROUP Size: 90.38" x 5.48" Stud Mount	\$	980.00
INSTALLATION INCLUDED			
Permits, plans and procurements costs are not included and are not responsibility of Interaktivo.			
50% Deposit Required			

Payment	Other	SubTotal	\$ 4,930.00
		Tax Rate(s)	6.00%
			\$ 295.80
		Installation	\$ -
		TOTAL	\$ 5,225.80

Payment Method

50% prior to commence

50% upon job completion

Please call (954) 454.1116 for any questions or comments or visit www.interaktivo.com

DOORS 2

**Meadors Construction Group Inc**

1954 Tigertail Blvd
 Dania Beach, FL 33004
 Phone # 954-922-3348
 Fax # 954-922-3336
 www.mcgfla.com

Estimate

Date	Contract #
3/15/2017	11947

Bill To
Cyndi Marrero Hollywood Chamber of Commerce 330 N Federal Hwy Hollywood, FL 33020 954-923-4000

		Est Delivery	Project/Job	Terms	Sales Rep	Frame/Glass
		5/17/2017	Marrero	50% Dep/bal COD	JM	Bronze/Bronze
Qty	Description	Cost	Total			
	Installation of ES Impact Product in 14 openings. All product bronze frame, bronze glass. Consisting of:					
9	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window 50 x 74 *1 frame with 2/2 Muntins (A)	1,391.22	12,520.98			
2	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window 60 x 74 *1 frame 2/2 Muntins (B)		0.00			
2	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window Half Circle 60 x 30 with 2 Lites (B)		0.00			
2	Mull Tube 2 x 6 x 60 (B)		0.00			
2	Openings Install Total for "B"	2,763.65	5,527.30			
4	ES 8000 Impact Storefront Window 25 x 74 *1 frame with 1/2 Muntins (C)		0.00			
2	Bay Mulls 60" (C)		0.00			
2	Openings Install Total for "C"	2,369.62	4,739.24			
1	ES 9500 Impact Storefront Door 75 x 95 XX AR (D) - Door to have butt hinges, overhead concealed closer, ada threshold & 3 Point Lock	5,947.30	5,947.30			

Terms & Conditions This estimate is in effect for 30 days and can be withdrawn at any time. Interest will be charged at the rate of 1 1/2% per month, plus legal fees and expenses on all past due accounts. Damage or shortage claims must be reported within 24 hours to Meadors Const Group in writing. If contract termination is agreed by Meadors Construction Group, a minimum 20% cancellation fee plus costs applies. All COD transactions are due at time of completion regardless of permit status. All orders that are not installed within 30 days of receipt of product by MCG will be subject to a \$15 per day holding charge. Cash and check accepted as standard payment terms. Additional convenience fees may apply if alternative payment forms are approved.

Total